IHE Integration Statement for Selenia Dimensions			
Vendor	Product	Version	Date
Hologic <sup>®</sup> , Inc.	Selenia Dimensions Acquisition Workstation (AWS)	1.8	February 2016

This product implements all transactions required in the IHE Technical Framework to support the IHE Integration Profiles, Actors and Options listed below:

Integration Profiles Implemented	Actors Implemented	Options Implemented		
Access to Radiology Information	Image Display	None		
Mammography Image Profile	Acquisition Modality	None		
Mammography Image Profile	Print Composer	None		
Patient Information Reconciliation	Acquisition Modality	None		
Portable Data for Imaging	Portable Media Creator	None		
Radiation Exposure Monitoring	Acquisition Modality	None		
Scheduled Workflow	Acquisition Modality	Assisted Acquisition Protocol Setting		
		PPS Exception Management Option		
		Broad Worklist Query		
		Patient Based Worklist Query		
Scheduled Workflow	Image Display	None		
Links to Standards Conformance Statements				
HL7	Not applicable			
DICOM	www.hologic.com/product-support/digital-mammography/dimensions/			
Links for general information on IHE				
In North America: www.ihe.net	In Europe: www.ihe-europe.org	In Japan: www.jira-net.or.jp/ihe-j		